S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

          ООО "Техэнком"     Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование     www.tehencom.com
MAX-800 Series Handheld Tester
ORDERING INFORMATION (ETHERNET ONLY)
Notes
a. Requires purchase of SFP.
b. Included with MAX-860G-100.
c. Requires purchase of SFP or SFP+.
d. Requires purchase of SFP+.
e. Available if inspection probe is selected.
f. Includes ConnectorMax 2 software.
g. Requires RF capability (Wi-Fi and Bluetooth hardware option).
Software options
Cable_Test = Cable test
DUAL-PORT = Dual-port testing for any Ethernet rate
ETH-THRU = Enables through mode capability
IPV6 = Internet protocol version 6
IPT = Ping and traceroute functionalities
MPLS = Enables MPLS
Inspection probe base tips e
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
Inspection probe models
FIP-410B = Digital video inspection probe f
 Triple magnification
FIP-420B = Analysis digital video inspection probe f
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FIP-425B = Wireless digital video inspection probe f, g
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FIP-430B = Automated analysis digital video inspection probe f
 Automated focus
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FIP-435B = Wireless analysis digital video inspection probe f, g
 Automated focus
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
Models
MAX-860-1 =  Ethernet 10/100/1000 BASE-T electrical
and GigE optical
Display
S1 = Standard display
S2 = Enhanced display for outdoor use
Wi-Fi/Bluetooth option
00 = Without RF components
RF = With RF capability (Wi-Fi and Bluetooth)
Ethernet rate option
100optical = 100 Mbit/s optical a
MAX-860-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Example: MAX-860-1-S1-IPV6-ETH-THRU
Models
MAX-860G-1 = Ethernet 10/100/1000 BASE-T electrical and GigE optical
MAX-860G-100 =  Ethernet 10/100/1000 BASE-T electrical,
100 Mbit/s optical, GigE optical and 10 GigE LAN/WAN
Display
S1 = Standard display
S2 = Enhanced display for outdoor use
Wi-Fi/Bluetooth option
00 = Without RF components
RF = With RF capability (Wi-Fi and Bluetooth)
Ethernet rate options
100optical = 100 Mbit/s optical b, c
10GigE = 10G LAN and 10G WAN b, d
Software options
Cable_Test = Cable test
DUAL-PORT = Dual-port testing for any Ethernet rate
ETH-THRU = Enables through mode capability
IPV6 = Internet protocol version 6

MAX-800 Series Handheld Tester
SPMAX800SERIES.1AN  © 2016 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  16/02
ORDERING INFORMATION (MULTISERVICE)
Models
MAX-880-1 =  Ethernet 10/100/1000 BASE-T
electrical and GigE optical
MAX-880-100 =  Ethernet 10/100/1000 BASE-T electrical,
100 Mbit/s optical, GigE optical and
10 GigE LAN/WAN
Display
S1 = Standard display
S2 = Enhanced display for outdoor use
Wi-Fi/Bluetooth option
00 = Without RF components
RF = With RF capability (Wi-Fi and Bluetooth)
Ethernet rate options
100optical = 100 Mbit/s optical a, b
10GigE = 10G LAN and 10G WAN b, c
Test options
SONET = SONET testing
SDH = SDH testing
SONET-SDH = SONET and SDH testing
Transport rate options
52M = 52 Mbit/s (OC-1/STM-0) d
155M = 155 Mbit/s (OC-3/STM-1)
622M = 622 Mbit/s (OC-12/STM-4)
2488M = 2.5 Gbit/s (OC-48/STM-16)
9953M = 10 Gbit/s (OC-192/STM-64)
OTN rate options
OTU1 = OTN optical rate 2.666 Gbit/s
OTU2 = OTN optical rate 10.709 Gbit/s
MAX-880-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Software options
Cable_Test = Cable test
DS1-FDL = DS1 FDL test capability
DS3-FEAC = DS3 FEAC test capability
DS3-G747 = G.747 test capability
DSn = DSn test capability
DUAL-PORT = Dual-port testing for any Ethernet rate
DUAL-RX = DS1/DS3 dual Rx testing
ETH-THRU = Through mode capability
IPV6 = Internet protocol version 6
IPT = Ping and traceroute functionalities
MPLS = Enables MPLS
NI-CSU = NI-CSU loopback emulation
PDH = PDH test capability
TCM = Tandem connection monitoring
Inspection probe base tips e
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
Inspection probe models
FIP-410B = Digital video inspection probe f
 Triple magnification
FIP-420B = Analysis digital video inspection probe f
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FIP-425B = Wireless digital video inspection probe f, g
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FIP-430B = Automated analysis digital video inspection probe f
 Automated focus
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FIP-435B = Wireless analysis digital video inspection probe f, g
 Automated focus
 Automated pass/fail analysis